

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Eagle Trace Phase 3A & 3B & 3C

12167

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	2615	LF	\$43.94	\$ 114,903.99
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 13,788.48
Total Cost			\$ 49.21	\$ 128,692.47
Sanitary Trench Compaction	2615	TF	\$ 6.28	\$ 16,432.04
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 1,971.84
Total Cost			\$ 7.04	\$ 18,403.88
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 147,096.35

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 1/4/2023